

Home Care Private Services.

Personal and support services	Hourly rate*	30min*	45min*
Week Day (6am to 6pm)	\$79	\$51	\$62
Week Night (6pm to 6am)	\$91	\$59	\$72
Saturday	\$118	\$77	\$93
Sunday	\$137	\$97	\$117
Public Holidays	\$170	\$117	\$144

Personal and support group services	Hourly rate*
Week Day - group	\$45
Saturday - group (minimum 3hr booking)	\$68
Sunday - group (minimum 3hr booking)	\$79
Public Holidays – group (minimum 3hr booking)	\$90

Nursing care and Care Management	Hourly rate*	30min*	45min*
Week Day (6am to 6pm)	\$146	\$107	\$124
Week Night (6pm to 6am)	\$169	\$124	\$143
Saturday	\$220	\$161	\$186
Sunday	\$255	\$188	\$217
Public Holidays	\$293	\$214	\$248

Lawn and Garden Maintenance	Hourly rate*	30min*	45min*
Week Day (6am to 6pm)	\$120	\$80	\$100
Week Night (6pm to 6am)	\$135	\$90	\$125
Saturday	\$180	\$120	\$150
Sunday	\$210	\$140	\$175
Public Holidays	\$240	\$160	\$200

Trades Based Work	Hourly rate*	30min*	45min*
Week Day (6am to 6pm)	\$135	\$95	\$105
Week Night (6pm to 6am)	\$152	\$107	\$118
Saturday	\$202	\$142	\$157
Sunday	\$236	\$166	\$184
Public Holidays	\$270	\$190	\$211

Fees and charges continued over >

Allied health	Hourly rate*	30min*	45min*
Week Day (6am to 6pm)	\$160	\$114	\$128

Respite Care	
Transport Charge	\$1.25 per km

NOTES

*All rates are GST free for clients receiving government-supported services. For clients not receiving government supported services, additional 10% GST is chargeable on these services. Cancellations require **one business days' notice prior to the scheduled service** otherwise full charges will apply. Fees and charges are effective **1 July 2024** and subject to review 6 monthly. All changes will be notified in writing.